XII Cup Nisa - 2023
Nis, 8-4-2023

Disciplina 19
08-Apr-23 - 16:24

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?2

1

O ~NOULhA WN

SAVIC, Lazar

ANTIC, Relja
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
KOLEV, Martin
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
LAZQVIC, Djuradi

G.R.

10
11
12
11
12

12
12

BOR
VPA
SNN
SNN
DuB
SSBU
SNN
SNN

1:56.22
1:49.21
1:41.11
1:32.93
1:39.76
1:49.00
1:50.58
2:06.44

Grupa 2 od 2

1

O ~NOULA WN

JOVANOVIC, Filip
MILADINOVIC, Veliko
SAVIC, Nikola
ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
IVANOV, Petar
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
VELICKOVIC, Dusan
KOLEV, Kristiyan

G.R.

09
09

07
07
08
07
10

NAP 1:27.36
NAP 1:26.06
LES 1:16.92
VPA 1:08.67
SSBU 1:16.00
PR 1:22.11
OoLB 1:26.69
SSBU 1:29.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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